
Dog Title Dog Name Owners Name
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Norberge Silhouette Mischief Managed Of Clayfield RN CGCA CGCU STR TKP VHMA VHMP Sally Bazzell & Ray Bazzell
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Delisi's Crazy Train De Gusto CGCA TKN Kristina DeLisi & Andrew DeLisi & Donald Staack
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Caradoc's Carolina In My Mind CGCA TKN ATT VSWB Conni Fuller & Blake Williams
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Seraphina Sasha Von Schattenhaus DCAT DS DJ CGCA TKN VHMA VHMP FITB FTN Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Cobyco The Skye's The Limit RN TC CGCA CGCU TKN Lana McGrath

Agility Course Test 1
Bravena Vom Wahrsten BN RI BCAT ACT1 SWD SWME SHDA THD RATCH CZ8P DJ CGCA 
CGCU TKE ATT FITG FTI Rhonda Lockwood

Agility Course Test 1 JWW
Bravena Vom Wahrsten BN RI BCAT ACT1 ACT1J SWD SWME SHDA THD RATCH CZ8P DJ 
CGCA CGCU TKE ATT FITG FTI Rhonda Lockwood

Agility Excellent GCH CH Geobevs Paramount Decision V. Carma AX NAJ Beverly Melcher

Agility Master FAST Excellent
A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods RM2 RAE2 FDC MX MXJ MXF SWAE SCE SIE SEE DJ 
DN CGC TKN Catherine Mitchell

AKC S.T.A.R. Puppy Norberge Silhouette Mischief Managed Of Clayfield STR TKI VHMP Sally Bazzell & Ray Bazzell
BCAT CH Erdberrehaus Zito V Von Charisma BCAT Vicki Burkey
BCAT Roxy De Companioni Vd Southernwind BCAT Ramiro Companioni
BCAT CH Guardians Goldikova V Lauguin Tin Roof RN FDC BCAT TC CGC STR TKN Jayne Faupl & Laura Marrocco

BCAT GCH CH Gable Hill's Meredith Grey V Woodside BCAT
Lauren Gerloff & Dean Patterson & Cortnie 
Partner

BCAT CH Shakers Don'T Stop Believing V T-Ho BCAT
Betty McDermott & Tim McDermott & Amy 
Greenhut

BCAT CH Karma's Causin' Mayhem V Kysarah BCAT ATT Courtney Moshier & Christopher Moshier
BCAT Yuki Bett Silver BCAT CGCA CGCU STR TKA VHMA VHMP FTN Kaylene Nelson
BCAT Denwolf's Othello BCAT Denese WolfsonBCAT Denwolf's Othello BCAT Denese Wolfson
Beginner Novice Lutzhaus Atlas The Czar Of Treasures V Romanov BN RN CGCA CGCU TKN Holly Leas & Sharon K Leas
Canine Good Citizen Norberge Silhouette Mischief Managed Of Clayfield RN CGCA CGCU STR TKP VHMA VHMP Sally Bazzell & Ray Bazzell
Canine Good Citizen Anneisle-Malibar's Scarlet Of Jimeni-Eklectic BN RN CGC Cynthia Curran & Martha Simonett
Canine Good Citizen Seraphina Sasha Von Schattenhaus DCAT DS DJ CGCA TKN VHMA VHMP FITB FTN Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
Canine Good Citizen Peters' Elite Wild Mountain Rose CGC Joanne Henry & Cathy Kaltebach
Canine Good Citizen Von Hilkey Blackstone Vom Fuentes CGC STR TKN Meg Hilkey & Christina Hilkey
Canine Good Citizen Sunfarms-Georgecreek Letthegoodtimesroll To Wndmll CGC Debra Hnath
Canine Good Citizen Richthofen's Demon Of Razgriz CGC Kathi McAlister
Canine Good Citizen GCHB CH Trinity's My Real Name Is Beth Dutton CGC Patricia Ray & Kaitlyn Hollinger

Canine Good Citizen
HC Case Clozd! Achoo's Cat!alyst Von Agilqwest RN TDX HSAs HSCs HSDs  HXCsM NJP 
OFP RATN DJ CGC TKN Michelle Schumann

Canine Good Citizen Lenlor's Red Dragon FDC BCAT CGC TKI Ronda Smith
Canine Good Citizen My Nicki Canine Extreme CGC STR Mary Stein
Canine Good Citizen Almonzo Von Clark Hill Sam I Am CGC TKN Sharon Wunder & Clarence Wunder
Canine Good Citizen Urban Norberge Silhouette Mischief Managed Of Clayfield RN CGCA CGCU STR TKP VHMA VHMP Sally Bazzell & Ray Bazzell
Canine Good Citizen Urban Cobyco The Skye's The Limit RN TC CGCU TKN Lana McGrath
Champion CH Zukerdok's Top Gun Ice Man V. Mishka Les Anderson & Cheryl Anderson
Champion CH Kimberlite's Radioactive Laurie Angel & Kim McNamara
Champion CH Baskerville's Sunshine Chianti Ronald Burke & Dorothy Burke
Champion CH Aramist's Live Like You Are Dying V Marathon FDC Sandi Flowers
Champion CH Hearttloves Kiss My Heart Vom Magnum Opus RN HT CGC TKN Kelly Frazier
Champion CH Fiksdal's Miraculous Event Christy Heiman & James Fiksdal
Champion CH Kingdom's Consuming Fire BCAT Michelle Jones & Heather Jones
Champion CH Kismet-Piper Hills Reba V Hard Rock Susan Marchini
Champion CH Macabre Kaleef's Megalomaniac Danial Picknell & Karena Moses & Justin Moore
Champion CH Trinity's Bunkhouse Singer Patricia Ray



Champion CH Almar Camareighs Walker V Winsome
Marilyn Sgarbossa & Alvin Martin & Frank Fasano 
& Kris Fasano

Champion CH Krystal's Mackenzie Michael Sherman & Kristan Sherman
Champion CH Jlyn Barick Alabama Rivers Edge Urloved Rick Waits & Susan Waits
Champion CH Sogne Fjord & Encore's Rogue Michelle Wallis & Linda Battistoni

Champion CH Aramist's But I Gotta Beer In My Hand V Marathon
Natasha Kelley Sullivan & Donna Calabrese & 
Maria Oster & Liv Calabrese

Companion Dog Hustle Vom Haus Tyson CD RN TC RATO DM DS CGCA CGCU TKI Samantha Woska
DCAT Mindy Vom Drache Feld BN RN FDC DCAT CGCA CGCU TKI FITS Amy Beckett
DCAT Behr Companioni Vom Drache Feld DCAT CGCA CGCU TKI Ramiro Companioni
DCAT CH Steffca V Lindenhill Sin City RN AXP AJP DCAT SWEE SWM SCME CGCA TKN Cathy McKeon
DCAT Achtung Verena Vom Stratosphere FDC AXP AJP XFP DCAT SWD SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
DCAT Aslaug Vom Cosabar FDC CA DCAT SCN SIN SEN RATM CGC ATT Melissa Oltmann

Dock Junior Advanced
Bravena Vom Wahrsten BN RI BCAT ACT1 ACT1J SWD SWME SHDA THD RATCH CZ8P 
DJA CGCA CGCU TKE ATT FITG FTI Rhonda Lockwood

Dock Senior Seraphina Sasha Von Schattenhaus BCAT DS DJ VHMP FITB Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
Farm Dog Certified Bossenburg Bohemian FDC Meg Hilkey
FCAT Seraphina Sasha Von Schattenhaus FCAT DS DJ CGCA TKN VHMA VHMP FITB FTN Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
FCAT Majestatischaus Bootlegger'S Boy RI AX AXJ XF FCAT CGC TKI Rhonda I Meath
FCAT15 Kacie Alise Von Schattenhaus FDC CAX2 FCAT15 CGCA TKN ATT VHMA FITG Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
FCAT16 Kacie Alise Von Schattenhaus FDC CAX2 FCAT16 CGCA TKI ATT VHMA FITG Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
FCAT2 Lady Katana Seishin RE FCAT2 ACT2 ACT2J SWN RATN Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrund
Fetch Novice Seraphina Sasha Von Schattenhaus DCAT DS DJ VHMA VHMP FITB FTN Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
Fetch Novice Illinois Amanda Of Sapphire Mountain TD FTN Eva StockFetch Novice Illinois Amanda Of Sapphire Mountain TD FTN Eva Stock
Fetch Novice Brown Hill's Yipi Ki Yay O'Firethorn FTN Diane Wright
FIT Dog Bronze Silhouette's Losing You Of Norberge Integrity BCAT CGC TKN FITB Michelle Mayfield & Samantha Rosenthal
FIT Dog Bronze Brownhill-Breelyn's  Heizy Shade RN PT FDC CGC FITB FTN Emily St Hilaire & Holly Whitney & Ian Camp
FIT Dog Bronze Brown Hill's Breeta CD RA PT FITB Holly Whitney & Emily St Hilaire
FIT Dog Silver Mindy Vom Drache Feld BN RN FDC BCAT CGCA CGCU TKI FITS Amy Beckett
FIT Dog Silver Drivetrain All My Madness CAA CGCA CGCU TKN VHMP FITS Alyshia Funk
FIT Dog Silver Drivetrain No Rest For The Wicked CAA CGCA CGCU TKN VHMP FITS Alyshia Funk

Graduate Novice Pixie Vom Haus Dooling CD BN GN SWA SCNE SCM SEE SHDA CGCA CGCU TKN ATT FTN Eileen Stocks
Grand Champion GCH CH Jimeni Eklectic Juju Of Clayfield Norberge Becky McElroy & Jim Hall
Grand Champion GCH CH Carlyn's Sugar & Spice V Blackledge CA DCAT CGC TKI Stephonie Metzermacher & Chandler Sams
Grand Champion GCH CH Gracefield's Thunderstorm Of Scarab Carolyn Miller & Ben Bigornia
Grand Champion GCH CH Legacy's Tempest Stephanie Mostoller & Travis McKinley
Grand Champion GCH CH Jimeni's Callahan V Eklectic RN BCAT TC Irene Munoz
Grand Champion GCH CH Kaywind's Moonlight Serenade Brenda Shepard & Amy Nichols
Grand Champion Bronze GCHB CH Kingdom's Eternal Life Cindy Becker & Michelle Jones & Heather Jones

Grand Champion Bronze GCHB CH Cherpa's Petty Cash
Jeneane Cappara & Celeste Draper & Pat Draper 
& Mike Gehrisch

Herding Tested CH Covy-Tucker Hill's Mama Mia HT
Gloria Birch & Theresa Royer & Yolanda B 
Briscoe

Herding Tested CH Covy-Tucker Hill's Never Letting Go HT Gloria Birch & Yolanda Briscoe
Herding Tested GCH CH Jimenieklectic Malibaranneisle Lollipop Clayfield HT Stacy Hayano & Sam Hayano & Linda Kury
Herding Tested Peters' Elite Reba RI HT CGC Zoriana Peters
Master Agility Champion 6 AGCH MACH6 Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXS2 PDS MJB3 PJS MFC TQX T2B7 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan
Master Agility Excellent Blackthorn Gredos Good Vibe VCD1 BN RN MX AXJ XF SWN SCA SIA SEA TKI Leanne Ksiazek

Master Agility Excellent
A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods RM2 RAE2 FDC MX MXJ XF SWAE SCE SIE SEE DJ 
DN CGC TKN Catherine Mitchell



Master Agility Excellent Preferred Jeweled Amethyst Von Wunderhaus MXP MJP XFP SWN SIA SEA Cheryl Birdwell
Master Agility Excellent Preferred Icefall Vom Diamond Peak PT MXP MJP MFP CA ACT1J SWAE SCE SIE SBE CGC Chris Witmer

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 14

HC PACH3 RACH Ukon Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM3 RAE2 HSAdc HSBds HSCs HSDs HIAds 
HIBs HIDs HXAd HXDs HSAsM HXAsM HXCsM MXP14 MXPB2 MJP12 MJPC PAX4 MFP 
BCAT FSXS THD CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Binder & Deborah Stern

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 16
PACH4 Majestatischaus Sie Hat Das Aussehen Lila Madchen RA MXP16 MXPS2 MJP16 
MJPS2 PAX4 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 FCAT SWE SCM SIM SEM CGC TKI FTN Rhonda Meath

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 40
AGCH2 PACH16 Dark Side Cinderella MXP40 MXPC4 PDCP MJP41 MJPC4 PJCP PAX16 
MFPS2 TQXP T2BP11 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 5

HC RACH Yarra Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSAc HSBs HSCs HSDs HIAs HXAs 
HSAdMsM HXCsM FDC MXP5 MXPS MJP3 MJPB PAX MFP BCAT FSSS THDN CGCA CGCU 
TKN Cynthia Binder

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 8
MACH PACH2 RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP8 
MXPG MJP8 MJPG PAX2 MFS MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP SWME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Master Bronze Agility Preferred

HC MACH RACH Sabien Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSAdc HSBds HSCs HSDs 
HIAds HIBds HIDs HXBds HXDs HSAsM HXAdMsM HXCsM FDC MXS MJB MXPB MJP3 
MJPB PAX MXF OFP BCAT FSXS THDN RATN CGCA CGCU TKA Cynthia Binder

Master Bronze FAST Preferred
PACH RACH2 Amazing Von Freigeist CD RM7 RAE4 RC MX MXB MXJ MJB MXP3 MXPB 
MJPB PAX MFB MFPB T2B CGC Sherry Spivey

Master Bronze Jumper 3 AGCH MACH5 Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXS2 PDS MJB3 PJS MFC TQX T2B7 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan

Master Century Agility Preferred 4
AGCH2 PACH16 Dark Side Cinderella MXP40 MXPC4 PDCP MJP41 MJPC4 PJCP PAX16 
MFPS2 TQXP T2BP11 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred Koiro'S Scarlet MXP MJP MFP T2BP Brenda Koiro
HC PACH2 RACH Ukon Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM3 RAE2 HSAdc HSBds HSCs HSDs HIAds 

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 12

HC PACH2 RACH Ukon Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM3 RAE2 HSAdc HSBds HSCs HSDs HIAds 
HIBs HIDs HXAd HXDs HSAsM HXAsM HXCsM MXP13 MXPB2 MJP12 MJPC PAX4 MFP 
BCAT FSXS THD CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Binder & Deborah Stern

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 3

HC RACH Yarra Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSAc HSBs HSCs HSDs HIAs HXAs 
HSAdMsM HXCsM FDC MXP4 MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAX MFP BCAT FSSS THDN CGCA CGCU 
TKN Cynthia Binder

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 41
AGCH2 PACH16 Dark Side Cinderella MXP40 MXPC4 PDCP MJP41 MJPC4 PJCP PAX16 
MFPS2 TQXP T2BP11 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 8
MACH PACH2 RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP8 
MXPG MJP8 MJPG PAX2 MFS MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP SWME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Master Gold Agility Preferred
MACH PACH2 RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP7 
MXPG MJP7 MJPG PAX2 MFS MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP SWME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Master Gold Jumper Preferred
MACH PACH2 RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP7 MXPS 
MJP7 MJPG PAX2 MFS MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP SWME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Master Silver Agility Preferred

HC RACH Yarra Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSAc HSBs HSCs HSDs HIAs HXAs 
HSAdMsM HXCsM FDC MXP5 MXPS MJP3 MJPB PAX MFP BCAT FSSS THDN CGCA CGCU 
TKN Cynthia Binder

Novice Agility Jumper Preferred Geobevs Out Of The Blue CD RAE PT FDC NAP NJP SCN SEN CGC TKN Susan Sacco
Novice Agility Preferred Beyya Vom Binderhaus RE PT NAP CGCA CGCU Cynthia Binder
Obedience Master 2 Gunnar Vom Silberwald UDX2 PCDX OM2 BN VER CGCA Robert Carver & Judy Halloran
Obedience Master 3 Audacity V Performax UDX2 OM3 Shannon Canard
Obedience Master 3 Performax's Poetic Justice UDX2 OM3 Shannon Canard
Obedience Master 3 Ez Brooks Jennings' Kataleya UDX2 PCDX OM3 BN GN CGC Barbara Jennings

Open Agility Jumper
CH Dawnhill's Kresta CD BN RN FDC OA OAJ NAP NJP OF NFP BCAT SWN CGCA CGCU 
TKI ATT FITB Dawn VanDyken

Preferred Agility Champion 17
AGCH2 PACH17 Dark Side Cinderella MXP40 MXPC4 PDCP MJP41 MJPC4 PJCP PAX17 
MFPS2 TQXP T2BP11 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan



Preferred Agility Champion 3

HC PACH3 RACH Ukon Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM3 RAE2 HSAdc HSBds HSCs HSDs HIAds 
HIBs HIDs HXAd HXDs HSAsM HXAsM HXCsM MXP14 MXPB2 MJP12 MJPC PAX4 MFP 
BCAT FSXS THD CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Binder & Deborah Stern

Preferred Agility Champion 3
MACH PACH3 RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP8 
MXPG MJP8 MJPG PAX3 MFS MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 SWME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Preferred Agility Excellent
HC RACH Yarra Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSAc HSBs HSCs HSDs HIAs HXAs 
HSAdMsM HXCsM FDC MXP4 MXPB MJPB PAX MFP BCAT FSSS THDN CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Binder

Preferred Agility Excellent

HC MACH RACH Sabien Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSAdc HSBds HSCs HSDs 
HIAds HIBds HIDs HXBds HXDs HSAsM HXAdMsM HXCsM FDC MXS MJB MXPB MJP3 
MJPB PAX MXF OFP BCAT FSXS THDN RATN CGCA CGCU TKA Cynthia Binder

Preferred Agility Excellent 17
AGCH2 PACH17 Dark Side Cinderella MXP40 MXPC4 PDCP MJP41 MJPC4 PJCP PAX17 
MFPS2 TQXP T2BP11 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Preferred Agility Excellent 3
MACH PACH3 RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP8 
MXPG MJP8 MJPG PAX3 MFS MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 SWME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Rally Advanced R Beth's Jennifer Juniper RA CGC Deborah Hankins
Rally Advanced Wellborn Allemande Katherine Hepburn RA CGC TKN BN-V CD-V Kim Moseley-Duris & Paulette McGuirt
Rally Advanced Dor Tzedek Von Agilqwest CD PCD GN RA BN-V Ellen Pfann
Rally Advanced Brown Hill's Breeta CD RA PT Holly Whitney & Emily St Hilaire

Rally Advanced Excellent 2
A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods RM2 RAE2 FDC AX MXJ XF SWAE SCE SIE SEE DJ 
DN CGC TKN Catherine Mitchell

Rally Champion
PACH4 RACH Maplehofe's White Seiko Joe CD RM3 RAE3 MXP11 MXPC MJP13 MJPB2 
PAX4 MFPB T2BP3 CAX FCAT ACT2 SWE SEM CGC TKN Tina Jackson

Rally Choice
RACH2 Richter Von Sequoyah Haus UDX PCDX BN RM8 RAE4 RC FDC SWD SWME SHDE 
CGCA CGCU TKI Sharon EversonRally Choice CGCA CGCU TKI Sharon Everson

Rally Excellent CH Trademark's Brianne Of Tarth RE DCAT SWN SCA SIA SEA TC TKA Katherine Degen

Rally Master 2
A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods RM2 RAE FDC AX MXJ XF SWAE SCE SIE SEE DJ DN 
CGC TKN Catherine Mitchell

Rally Novice Hearttloves Kiss My Heart Vom Magnum Opus RN HT CGC TKN Kelly Frazier
Rally Novice Falkrigia-Ropaja's Say It Again Sam RN Grace Lichtenwald & Lynda Bragg-Workman

Rally Novice
Achtung Verena Vom Stratosphere RN FDC AXP AJP XFP DCAT SWD SWME SHDME TC 
CGC Lisa Meleski

Rally Novice Rose Gold Mercedes Vom Mittelwest RN FDC NJP NFP BCAT SWD SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
Scent Work Advanced Kalypso Vom Haus Vianden RI SWA SHDA THD RATO CGCA CGCU TKI BN-V CD-V Debra Hannah
Scent Work Advanced Freyja Vom Haus Vianden RN SWA SHDN CGC Janet Nelson
Scent Work Buried Advanced Lady Luna Snow Of The North BN RE DCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWNE SEA SBA RATN CGC TKI Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrud
Scent Work Buried Advanced Majestic's Colors Of The Wind V Dellhaven TD BCAT SWN SIE SCA SBA TKN ATT Jennifer Riess & Diane Roberts
Scent Work Buried Advanced Salenchars Lucky Lucy BN RA FDC BCAT SWN SBA CGCA CGCU TKN ATT FITS Carol Visser & Charles Sedgewick

Scent Work Buried Excellent
Daemon Vom Wernerhaus RE HT NJP CAA FCAT SWE TC RATM DS DJ DDB CGCA CGCU 
TKE Brittany Rocco & Robert Rocco

Scent Work Buried Novice Killingbeck It's Hammer Time SWN Jacklyn Fleming
Scent Work Buried Novice Drakos Vom Mittelwest BCAT SWN CGC TKN Marika & Darin Thorp
Scent Work Buried Novice Elite Balto Vom Nutzenhof RN TD SWD SWME SHDN FTN Jacklyn Fleming
Scent Work Container Advanced Kalypso Vom Haus Vianden RI SWA SHDA THD RATO CGCA CGCU TKI BN-V CD-V Debra Hannah
Scent Work Container Advanced Blackthorn Gredos Good Vibe VCD1 BN RN AX AXJ XF SWN SCA SIA SEA TKI Leanne Ksiazek
Scent Work Container Advanced Elite Lynx Vom Geistwasser BN SWA SCAE SBNE SCM SEE SHDA CGCA CGCU ATT FTN Eileen Stocks

Scent Work Container Excellent
AGCH PACH5 Alta-Tollhaus O'Connor CDX BN RE FDC MXP13 MXPB2 PDSP MJP13 MJPB2 
PJSP PAX5 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 SWA SCE THDN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FTI John Burns & Lynda Brogden-Burns

Scent Work Container Master Pixie Vom Haus Dooling CD BN SWA SCNE SCM SEE SHDA CGCA CGCU TKN ATT FTN Eileen Stocks

Scent Work Container Master
Dawnhill's A Winter's Tale BN RI FDC NAP NFP CA DCAT SWE SCM SHDN TC CGCA CGCU 
TKI ATT FITB Dawn VanDyken & Ann Newell

Scent Work Container Novice Alta-Tollhaus Guardian Of The Galaxy RN TD SCN SIN CGC Debbie McHenry



Scent Work Container Novice Amari Von Den Grunen Bergen HSCs HSDs SCN SIN SEN Meghan McLaughlin & Ashley Butler
Scent Work Container Novice GCH CH New Era's Fly Away With Me @ Sunrize SCN Dawn Sedorus
Scent Work Container Novice Wdr Love To Watch Her Strut Vom Furstenhund SCN TKN Julia Taborda & Luis Taborda
Scent Work Container Novice Drakos Vom Mittelwest BCAT SCN SIN SEN CGC TKN Marika & Darin Thorp

Scent Work Excellent
Daemon Vom Wernerhaus RE HT NJP CAA FCAT SWE TC RATM DS DJ DDB CGCA CGCU 
TKE Brittany Rocco & Robert Rocco

Scent Work Excellent Icefall Vom Diamond Peak PT MXP MJP MFP CA ACT1J SWAE SWE CGC Chris Witmer
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Blackthorn Gredos Good Vibe VCD1 BN RN AX AXJ XF SWN SCA SIA SEA TKI Leanne Ksiazek
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Casamoko's Ruby Sunrise RN AXP AJP SWN SEA CGC TKN Alexa Mavromatis
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Freyja Vom Haus Vianden RN SWA SHDN CGC Janet Nelson
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Rocky Oak's Perfect Storm V Windstar RN SWN SIA SEA Gay Parrish
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Casamoko's Desert Blue Blood SWN SIA SEA RATO TKN Laurie Tylaska
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Dawnhill's Maple FDC BCAT SWN SEA TC CGCA CGCU TKI ATT Dawn VanDyken & Rhonda Prell
Scent Work Exterior Excellent Icefall Vom Diamond Peak PT MXP MJP MFP CA ACT1J SWAE SWE CGC Chris Witmer

Scent Work Exterior Novice
Adler Vom Haus E-Vazquez CDX BN GN RM NF CA DCAT ACT2J SIN SEN DSA DJ AS HDM 
CGC TKA FITG FTI Suzanne Boland

Scent Work Exterior Novice Killingbeck It's Hammer Time SWN Jacklyn Fleming
Scent Work Exterior Novice Amari Von Den Grunen Bergen HSCs HSDs SCN SIN SEN Meghan McLaughlin & Ashley Butler
Scent Work Exterior Novice CH Millertime's America's Idol SIN SEN Cynthia Miller & Craig Miller
Scent Work Exterior Novice GCH CH New Era's Fly Away With Me @ Sunrize SCN SEN Dawn Sedorus
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Advanced Lynx Vom Geistwasser BN SWA SCAE SBNE SCM SEE SHDA CGCA CGCU ATT FTN Eileen Stocks
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Advanced Pixie Vom Haus Dooling CD BN SWA SCNE SCM SEE SHDA CGCA CGCU TKN ATT FTN Eileen Stocks

Scent Work Handler Discrimination Master Elite
Winningways Edge's Sullivan BN RE FDC DCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWME SHDME TC CGC TKN 
ATT FITG FTI Kelly BraniganScent Work Handler Discrimination Master Elite ATT FITG FTI Kelly Branigan

Scent Work Handler Discrimination Novice Kiedrow's Black Velvet BN SCN SHDN TC CGCA CGCU TKI Sarah Jorgensen
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Novice Good Bridget's Petra Z Spodnick SWN SIA SHDN CGC Patricia Mavaro
Scent Work Interior Advanced Blackthorn Gredos Good Vibe VCD1 BN RN AX AXJ XF SWN SCA SIA SEA TKI Leanne Ksiazek
Scent Work Interior Advanced Good Bridget's Petra Z Spodnick SWN SIA SHDN CGC Patricia Mavaro

Scent Work Interior Excellent
AGCH PACH5 Alta-Tollhaus O'Connor CDX BN RE FDC MXP13 MXPB2 PDSP MJP13 MJPB2 
PJSP PAX5 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 SWA SCE SIE THDN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FTI John Burns & Lynda Brogden-Burns

Scent Work Interior Novice
Adler Vom Haus E-Vazquez CDX BN GN RM NF CA DCAT ACT2J SIN SEN DSA DJ AS HDM 
CGC TKA FITG FTI Suzanne Boland

Scent Work Interior Novice Alta-Tollhaus Guardian Of The Galaxy RN TD SCN SIN CGC Debbie McHenry
Scent Work Interior Novice Amari Von Den Grunen Bergen HSCs HSDs SCN SIN SEN Meghan McLaughlin & Ashley Butler
Scent Work Interior Novice CH Millertime's America's Idol SIN SEN Cynthia Miller & Craig Miller
Scent Work Interior Novice Aurochs Von Brisingamen HSCs HSDs SWN Lauren Sandrin
Scent Work Interior Novice On A Dark Desert Highway SIN Chris Witmer
Scent Work Novice Killingbeck It's Hammer Time SWN Jacklyn Fleming
Scent Work Novice Aurochs Von Brisingamen HSCs HSDs SWN Lauren Sandrin
Scent Work Novice Drakos Vom Mittelwest BCAT SWN CGC TKN Marika & Darin Thorp

Search and Rescue - Urban 1
RACH Zareba Vom Geistwasser CDX RM2 RAE2 AX OAJ XF FCAT SWM SAR-U1 TC CGC 
TKN FTI Cynthia Jorgenson

Temperament Certification Blackthorn's Four Leaf Clover TC CGC Tara Leblanc
Time 2 Beat Preferred Zabine Von Hartwin CD BN RM2 RAE2 NA AXP AJP NF XFP T2BP SWN SCNE SBNE TKN Connie White & Kevin White

Time 2 Beat Preferred 2
MACH PACH2 RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP8 
MXPG MJP8 MJPG PAX2 MFS MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 SWME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Time 2 Beat Preferred 6
PNAC AGCH PACH11 Case Clozd! Chase Von Agilqwest RN PT OA NAJ MXP29 MXPG3 
PDCP MJP32 MJPC3 PJCP PAX11 MFPG TQXP T2BP6 Patty Bensene

Tracking Dog Illinois Amanda Of Sapphire Mountain TD Eva Stock

Tracking Dog Excellent
HC Case Clozd! Achoo's Cat!alyst Von Agilqwest RN TDX HSAs HSCs HSDs  HXCsM NJP 
OFP RATN DJ TKN Michelle Schumann



Trick Dog Advanced Norberge Silhouette Mischief Managed Of Clayfield RN CGCA CGCU STR TKP VHMA VHMP Sally Bazzell & Ray Bazzell
Trick Dog Intermediate Norberge Silhouette Mischief Managed Of Clayfield STR TKI VHMP Sally Bazzell & Ray Bazzell
Trick Dog Intermediate Kacie Alise Von Schattenhaus FDC CAX2 FCAT15 CGCA TKI ATT VHMA FITG Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell

Trick Dog Intermediate
HC Case Clozd! Achoo's Cat!alyst Von Agilqwest RN TDX HSAs HSCs HSDs  HXCsM NJP 
OFP RATN DJ CGC TKI Michelle Schumann

Trick Dog Novice Norberge Silhouette Mischief Managed Of Clayfield STR TKI VHMP Sally Bazzell & Ray Bazzell
Trick Dog Novice Seraphina Sasha Von Schattenhaus DCAT DS DJ CGCA TKN VHMA VHMP FITB FTN Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
Trick Dog Novice Von Hilkey Blackstone Vom Fuentes CGC STR TKN Meg Hilkey & Christina Hilkey
Trick Dog Novice Yiska Vom Binderhaus RN CGC TKN Kathy Torres
Trick Dog Novice Almonzo Von Clark Hill Sam I Am CGC TKN Sharon Wunder & Clarence Wunder
Trick Dog Performer Norberge Silhouette Mischief Managed Of Clayfield RN CGCA CGCU STR TKP VHMA VHMP Sally Bazzell & Ray Bazzell
Utility Dog Excellent 2 Audacity V Performax UDX2 OM3 Shannon Canard
Utility Dog Excellent 2 Gunnar Vom Silberwald UDX2 PCDX OM2 BN VER CGCA Robert Carver & Judy Halloran
Utility Dog Excellent 2 Ez Brooks Jennings' Kataleya UDX2 PCDX OM3 BN GN CGC Barbara Jennings
Utility Dog Excellent 7 OTCH2 Citilites' Escape Velocity UDX7 OGM BN GN BCAT Mary Fluegel
Virtual Home Manners Adult Norberge Silhouette Mischief Managed Of Clayfield RN CGCA CGCU STR TKP VHMA VHMP Sally Bazzell & Ray Bazzell
Virtual Home Manners Puppy Norberge Silhouette Mischief Managed Of Clayfield STR TKI VHMP Sally Bazzell & Ray Bazzell
Virtual Home Manners Puppy Cool Cash Vibe Von Tberry VHMP Sharon Clendenin & Elizabeth Powell
Virtual Scent Work Beginner Caradoc's Carolina In My Mind CGC TKN ATT VSWB Conni Fuller & Blake Williams

Virtual Scent Work Experienced
Haus Chuvic's Richest Dreamer RE ACT2 CGCA CGCU TKA ATT BN-V CD-V VHMA VSWE 
FITG FTI Gail Phillips & Miles Smith


